Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Burton - (837826) - Fareham Nomads SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:46.10
4:50.61
4:50.97
4:56.39
4:58.79
5:10.28
5:13.59
5:41.27
6:01.67
6:24.19
7:20.92

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:50.97
4:46.10
4:56.39
4:50.61
4:58.79
5:13.59
5:10.28
5:41.27
6:01.67
6:24.19
7:20.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
389
388
367
358
320
310
240
202
168
111

WA Pts

388
408
367
389
358
310
320
240
202
168
111

Round

I I T I T

Round

H
H

m I I

I I I T

Date

13/06/15
08/02/15
24/09/15
29/03/15
25/01/15
05/10/14
12/10/14
13/10/13
28/09/12
06/11/11

07/11/10

Date

24/09/15
13/06/15
29/03/15
08/02/15
25/01/15
12/10/14
05/10/14
13/10/13
28/09/12
06/11/11

07/11/10

Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Champs

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Champs

Venue

Waterlooville
Southampton
Fareham
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
West Hill
Westhill Park
Fareham
Fareham

Westhill Park

Venue

Fareham
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Southampton
Waterlooville
West Hill
Southampton
Westhill Park
Fareham
Fareham

Westhill Park

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
Fareham N'ds 2
4
Fareham N'ds 2
3
Fareham N'ds 2
4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

3
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 2

3

4
Fareham N'ds 2
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



