Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Burton - (837826) - Fareham Nomads SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:46.10	408	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
4:50.61	389	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
4:50.97	388	Н	24/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
4:56.39	367		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
4:58.79	358	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
5:10.28	320	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
5:13.59	310	Н	12/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	West Hill		4
5:41.27	240	Н	13/10/13	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4
6:01.67	202	Н	28/09/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
6:24.19	168	Н	06/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
7:20.92	111	Н	07/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:50.97	388	Н	24/09/15	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham		4
4:46.10	408	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
4:56.39	367		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Fareham N'ds	2
4:50.61	389	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
4:58.79	358	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville		3
5:13.59	310	Н	12/10/14	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	West Hill		4
5:10.28	320	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Fareham N'ds	2
5:41.27	240	Н	13/10/13	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4
6:01.67	202	Н	28/09/12	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
6:24.19	168	Н	06/11/11	Fareham Nomads Club Championships	Fareham	Fareham N'ds	4
7:20.92	111	Н	07/11/10	Fareham Nomads Champs	Westhill Park	Fareham N'ds	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS